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2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

BP €862 199,0 €848 835,0 €168 276,0 €183 950,0 €149 450,0 €167 268,0 €170 371,0

CA €823 472,6 €827 369,0 €147 912,7 €157 681,0 €136 831,9 €144 868,9
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2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

BP €242 316,0 €230 570,0 €242 236,0 €242 100,0 €244 692,0 €227 468,0 €232 071,0

CA €192 652,0 €205 040,2 €214 690,1 €211 221,8 €204 561,7 €208 885,2

€-

€50 000,00 

€100 000,00 

€150 000,00 

€200 000,00 

€250 000,00 

€300 000,00 

M
O

N
TA

N
T 

ANNEE

AIDE A DOMICILE 
DEPENSES DE FONCTIONNEMENT REELLES

BP CA


